Categorie

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
25
30
35
45

10
11
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
19
20
25
30

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ o+ o+ 4

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

Flevo Clubrecords

Naam

Licentie

Tijd

Locatie

100 meter wisselslag dames

Iris Pijtak

Rhodee van den Ham
Emily de Jong

Emily de Jong

Emily de Jong

Emily de Jong

Milou Schraverus
Milou Schraverus
Elianne van Soest
Berdie Meijer

Berdie Meijer

Berdie Meijer

Elianne van Soest
Rosanne van der Mast
Rosanne van der Mast
Sandra den Dulk
Marloes Pol

Atie Pijtak-Radersma

9300602
200700090
9600214
9600214
9600214
9600214
9503878
9503878
9003514
8301388
8301388
8301388
9003514
8806692
8806692
7600970
198403624
5600048

2:07.04
1:47.28
1:35.60
1:26.38
1:22.64
1:18.23
1:18.95
1:15.52
1:19.81
1:13.76
1:13.90
1:14.11
1:09.26
1:12.59
1:17.66
1:39.74
1:53.36
1:16.18

Vaassen
Barneveld
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Ede
Putten
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Wezep
Nijkerk
Nunspeet
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Hattem
Nunspeet
Zutphen

200 meter wisselslag dames

Anna Kamphuis

Quincy van Duinkerken

Emily de Jong
Milou Schaverus
Milou Schaverus
Femke Mandema
Sophie van der Horst
Milou Schraverus
Elianne van Soest
Noa van der Horst
Berdie Meijer

Romy Blom

Berdie Meijer

Gysan van de Beek
Elianne van Soest
Elianne van Soest
Marije van de Beek
Rosanne van der Mast
Dorien van de Berg
Dorien van de Berg

200600334
200300060
9600214
9503878
9503878
201100396
201000246
9503878
9003514
9801430
8301388
200004896
8301388
200001156
9003514
9003514
9503879
8802894
198600262
198600262

3:45.31
3:24.31
2:57.32
2:51.23
2:53.56
3:07.17
2:52.15
3:01.92
2:51.08
3:03.67
2:39.78
3:17.75
2:37.24
3:09.31
2:47.80
2:52.92
3:25.89
2:38.42
3:03.23
3:07.85

Wageningen
Barneveld
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Apeldoorn
Eindhoven
Emmeloord
Nijmegen
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Wezep
Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Vaassen
Eindhoven
Hattem
Hattem
Apeldoorn

Datum

01-01-2000
11-06-2016
01-04-2006
03-03-2007
01-07-2008
06-12-2008
14-03-2009
23-06-2009
27-06-2006
12-06-1999
08-04-2000
07-04-2001
13-03-2010
26-06-2012
17-12-2013
04-10-2008
06-04-2024
27-10-2001

23-01-2016
05-04-2014
19-04-2008
19-04-2008
18-10-2008
07-07-2024
19-10-2024
18-04-2009
25-03-2006
30-06-2013
13-11-1999
03-07-2016
15-04-2000
02-07-2017
06-12-2008
24-10-2009
06-07-2014
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
28-10-2017

Baan

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
25



45

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
25

11
12
12
13
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
25
25
30
45

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ o+ + + o+

Atie Pijtak-Radersma

5600048

2:40.74

Winterswijk

300 meter wisselslag dames

Elianne van Soest
Carlijn Zwiers
Elianne van Soest
Alice van Dalen
Dorien vd Berg
Berdie Meijer
Dorien vd Berg
Henrieke van Soest

9003514
8904904
9003514
8700792
8600262
8301388
8600262
8301862

5:11.79
5:13.36
4:37.10
4:35.88
4:38.60
4:14.22
4:40.17
5:00.78

Harderwijk
Harderwijk
wezep
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Lelystad
wezep
Harderwijk

400 meter wisselslag dames

Femke Mandema
Femke Mandema
Femke Mandema
Femke Mandema
Femke Mandema
Maureen Reichardt
Noa van der Horst
Noa van der Horst
Noa van der Horst
Berdie Meijer

Berdie Meijer
Rosanne van der Mast
Vera Molan

Dorien van de Berg
Dorien van de Berg
Dorien van de Berg
Atie Pijtak-Radersma

201100396
201100396
201100396
201100396
200400112
199801430
199801430
199801430
198301388
198301388
198802894
200000182
198600262
198600262
198600262
195600048

8:21.13
6:44.40
7:03.76
6:22.04
6:53.78
6:19.15
6:16.10
6:11.74
6:04.20
5:44.40
6:02.54
5:53.70
6:25.38
6:30.55
6:50.79
6:51.13
5:41.14

Veenendaal
Lelystad
Utrecht
Zutphen
Nijmegen
Wezep
Wezep
Dronten
Dronten
Hattem
Hattem
Apeldoorn
Barneveld
Wezep
Apeldoorn
Dronten
Amsterdam

05-05-2002

30-11-2002
30-11-2002
18-12-2004
30-11-2002
30-11-2002
23-12-2000
18-12-2004
30-11-2002

29-10-2022
13-04-2024
07-04-2024
27-10-2024
26-05-2024
14-04-2018
25-01-2014
28-02-2015
06-02-2016
24-02-2001
16-02-2002
03-06-2011
01-04-2024
25-01-2014
03-06-2011
21-01-2017
23-12-2001

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
50
25
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
25
50
25
25



